
DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE 
Accredited by NAAC : B* Grade 

Mirza -781125, Kamrup :Assam 
E-mail : dkgcmirza1988@redffmail.Com Estd. 1988 

NOTICE 

9365971719 (M) 
Website: http://dkgirlscollege.ac. in 

Dated, Mirza the 28h April 2025 

ADMISSION INTO HIGHER SECONDARY 1ST YEAR 
[Session 2025-26] 

It is hereby informed to all students who have applied for admission into Higher Secondary 1" 
Year for the Academic Session 2025-26 at Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza, and whose names 
appear in the Merit/Selection List enclosed af "Annexure 1", that they have been selected under the 
Unreserved/Reserved category through the DARPAN Portal. 

All such students are requested to accept the admission offer made by Dakshin Kamrup Girls' 
College, Mirza on or before 29.04.2025 by logging into their Student Login on the DARPAN Portal. 

Students whose names appear in the Waiting List are advised to wait. They will be considered for 
selection under the Unreserved/Reserved category as and when seats become available and as per 
admission policy of the College. 

The date and structure of admission Fees will be notified in due course. 

(Dr. Nara Kanta Adhikary) 
Principal 

Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza 
Principal 

Dakshin Kamrup Giris' College 
Mirza-781125 



SL. 

NO.
ARN NAME

MOTHER'S 

NAME

FATHER'S 

NAME
MOBILE % CASTE Remarks

1

180425-

152537-1-

271892

DISHA RANI 

MEDHI
GOLAPI MEDHI KRISHNA MEDHI 9957904494 85.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

2

220425-

152537-1-

357295

BIPASHA 

KALITA
BINITA KALITA KANAK KALITA 8134037909 85.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

3

190425-

152537-1-

790279

BARNALI DAS SUNITA DAS BIMAL DAS 9707871814 83.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

4

230425-

152537-1-

171281

NIKUMONI 

KALITA

CHAMPA MEDHI 

KALITA

PRASANNA 

KALITA
7638851770 81.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

5

180425-

152537-1-

748343

MEHAK 

SULTANA

JUNMANI 

BEGUM
DARBESH ALI 9395350800 81.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

6

210425-

152537-1-

183242

BANASHREE 

NATH
RINA NATH KHAGEN NATH 6901588031 80.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

7

180425-

152537-1-

215967

KAKALI 

MAHANTA

ALAKA 

MAHANTA

PRANAB KR 

MAHANTA
6002160191 80.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

8

180425-

152537-1-

687977

JENIFA BEGUM TASLIMA BIBI ABDUL ALI 7002868273 78.67 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

9

190425-

152537-1-

913313

ANGURLATA 

RABHA
BINITA RABHA SANKAR RABHA 6001364380 77.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

10

210425-

152537-1-

993121

RIMPI KALITA PAPORI KALITA BIPUL KALITA 8473871274 77.67 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

11

230425-

152537-1-

881149

AYUSHREE 

PAYENG

BHARATI 

PAYENG
KULAI PAYENG 7099299842 76.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

12

170425-

152537-1-

869920

NAYANA 

CHOUDHURY

REEMA 

CHOUDHURY

CHANDAN 

CHOUDHURY
9127393071 75.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

13

210425-

152537-1-

575942

SONI YASMIN RAJINA BEGUM SANMIL ALI 9395307540 75.5 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

14

180425-

152537-1-

562993

PRANTIKA 

NATH
DIPTI NATH

MARMESWAR 

NATH
8811958176 74.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

15

180425-

152537-1-

904215

JUGASHREE 

MAHANTA

BINITA 

MAHANTA

JAYANTA 

MAHANTA
9854753152 74.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

16

190425-

152537-1-

671027

SHENASH 

BEGUM
SAHIDA BIBI ROUSHAN ALI 9394676479 74.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE

MIRZA ::: KAMRUP ::: ASSAM

LIST OF PROVISIONAL SELECTION/MERIT LIST 

Annexure I

for Admission into HS 1st Year 2025-26
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17

220425-

152537-1-

954879

JUSHMITA 

TALUKDAR

BHABANI 

TALUKDAR

GOBINDA 

TALUKDAR
6002168791 74.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

18

170425-

152537-1-

654683

BHASSWATI 

KALITA

MANORAMA 

KALITA
PABITRA KALITA 9864962837 74.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

19

180425-

152537-1-

162193

SWEETY 

KAMRUPI
ANJUMA BIBI PARAM ALI 6002151161 74 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

20

240425-

152537-1-

739225

KAMAL 

KUMARI
NIVA DEVI

PREM KUMAR 

SAH
8822631279 73.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

21

190425-

152537-1-

528600

JIGYASA 

RABHA
ANJUMANI DAS MILAN RABHA 6001136646 73.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

22

190425-

152537-1-

118264

JAYASHREE 

KALITA
REBATI KALITA RAMEN KALITA 9476774224 73.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

23

190425-

152537-1-

204447

JIMI SARMA KABITA SARMA BINOD SARMA 7896959623 73.17 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

24

190425-

152537-1-

696010

RISHITA BORA PADUMI DAS NIRANJAN BORA 7002997738 73.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

25

220425-

152537-1-

284513

DHRITISMITA 

TALUKDAR

PURABI 

TALUKDAR

DIPANKAR 

TALUKDAR
9508154127 73.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

26

190425-

152537-1-

880687

KARISHMA 

KAKATI
BHANU KAKATI TAPAN KAKATI 9101602557 72.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

27

190425-

152537-1-

365423

TRISHNA DAS CHANDANA DAS KANAK DAS 9864664889 72.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

28

210425-

152537-1-

554926

KANGKANA 

MAZUMDAR

NABANITA 

MAZUMDAR

PULAK 

CHANDRA 

MAZUMDAR

9395540278 72.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

29

210425-

152537-1-

415867

PAMPI RABHA
DULUMONI 

RABHA
BHABEN RABHA 6002795423 71.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

30

210425-

152537-1-

758557

CHANDAMITA 

RABHA
MALINA RABHA SUNDEV RABHA 7086647706 71.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

31

200425-

152537-1-

177225

BHUMIKA 

KALITA

DAMAYANTI 

KALITA
BIMAL KALITA 8822326835 70.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

32

170425-

152537-1-

463193

ELIYA G 

MOMIN

ANJILA G 

MOMIN
PITTAR MARAK 6002305470 70.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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33

190425-

152537-1-

229378

BANASHREE 

DAS
GITA DAS DIPAK DAS 8453725306 70.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

34

170425-

152537-1-

317486

SANGITA 

MAHANTA

RITU MONI 

MAHANTA

CHANDAN 

MAHANTA
9864855388 69.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

35

240425-

152537-1-

671121

MAINA 

THAKURIA

MAMANI 

THAKURIA

MADAN 

THAKURIA
8511058600 69.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

36

210425-

152537-1-

998251

MRINALINI 

DAS
DIPTI DAS MUKUT DAS 7086655410 69.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

37

220425-

152537-1-

220992

TRIKHAMONI 

RABHA
ANJALI RABHA BADAN RABHA 9387061209 69.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

38

190425-

152537-1-

795758

RICITA DAS BIBHA DAS NRIPEN CH DAS 6002140853 69.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

39

190425-

152537-1-

173567

DIYA KALITA
MINAKHI 

KALITA
SANJOY KALITA 9395115801 69 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

40

240425-

152537-1-

740968

MOMI DAS MONIKA DAS
PRANESWAR 

DAS
8473078206 69 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

41

190425-

152537-1-

289564

NISHA DAS JITU MONI DAS SAILEN DAS 8471833987 68.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

42

180425-

152537-1-

137120

DHRITI 

BARUAH

BHADRABATI 

BARUAH
LAKHI BARUAH 8133930683 68.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

43

210425-

152537-1-

600917

JONMONI 

RABHA
RANJU RABHA SUNIL RABHA 9365635578 68.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

44

180425-

152537-1-

731471

KARINA 

BEGUM
MERINA BIBI KAMAL HUSSAIN 9101491940 68.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

45

220425-

152537-1-

867158

JUTIKA MONI 

BORO

REKHA MONI 

BORO
LAKHI BORO 9365814201 68.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

46

210425-

152537-1-

419685

JYOTIMA 

KALITA
RUPALI KALITA MADAN KALITA 8812923422 68.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

47

170425-

152537-1-

901489

ARCHANA 

THAKURIA

SUNATI 

THAKURIA

SUBHASH 

THAKURIA
9365460751 68.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

48

200425-

152537-1-

929110

NIHA DAS ALAKA DAS MANOJ DAS 9395113562 68.33 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)



SL. 

NO.
ARN NAME

MOTHER'S 

NAME

FATHER'S 

NAME
MOBILE % CASTE Remarks

DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE

MIRZA ::: KAMRUP ::: ASSAM

LIST OF PROVISIONAL SELECTION/MERIT LIST 

Annexure I

for Admission into HS 1st Year 2025-26

49

180425-

152537-1-

897650

HIMANTIKA 

TALUKDAR

MANDIRA 

TALUKDAR

AMIYA 

TALUKDAR
8011412164 68.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

50

220425-

152537-1-

407635

TONMAYEE 

KALITA
KIRON KALITA KHIROD KALITA 6003801460 68.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

51

190425-

152537-1-

114078

SUHANI DAS REKHA DAS PRADIP DAS 6000140262 68 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

52

210425-

152537-1-

172027

BIDISHA 

SHARMA
BABITA SHARMA

DWIPEN 

SHARMA
9101996191 68 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

53

190425-

152537-1-

217680

PAHI KALITA DIPTI KALITA DILIP KALITA 9678224472 68 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

54

180425-

152537-1-

502475

BHUMIKA 

KALITA
RUMI KALITA PRANAB KALITA 9395059274 67.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

55

220425-

152537-1-

167326

KUWALI 

KALITA
DIPA KALITA MANJIT KALITA 7637088351 67.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

56

180425-

152537-1-

356710

SIMI DAS
SABITRI NATH 

DAS

BHABEN 

CHANDRA DAS
7099091681 67.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

57

210425-

152537-1-

281739

DHITISHMA 

RABHA
MAKAN RABHA MADAN RABHA 7086331282 67.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

58

200425-

152537-1-

647513

LIJA DAS MIRA DAS BIPUL DAS 9707599480 67.33 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

59

170425-

152537-1-

624946

BARASHA RANI 

CHOUDHURY

JEUTI 

CHOUDHURY

SUREN 

CHOUDHURY
6000753081 66.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

60

210425-

152537-1-

821023

KANGKANA 

KALITA
ANJU KALITA ADITYA KALITA 6901676842 66.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

61

190425-

152537-1-

612365

SUSHMITA 

TALUKDAR

NAMITA 

TALUKDAR
KAN TALUKDAR 8473087802 66.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

62

190425-

152537-1-

403806

SUNITA RABHA
RITUMONI 

RABHA
RUPAK RABHA 9394674599 66 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

63

170425-

152537-1-

403180

NICHITA DAS PUNAM DAS KUSHAL DAS 7099219722 66 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

64

210425-

152537-1-

425973

MEGHNA 

KALITA
KABITA KALITA

BHABESH 

KALITA
9854794336 66 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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65

170425-

152537-1-

176940

MINAKSHI 

DEKA
MANJU DEKA JAYANTA DEKA 9957336184 65.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

66

220425-

152537-1-

930814

PARISHMITA 

CHOUDHURY

DHUNIYA 

CHOUDHURY

MRINAL 

CHOUDHURY
8638650922 65.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

67

170425-

152537-1-

554306

RIMPI DAS PABITA DAS BHABESH DAS 6900777387 65.83 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

68

180425-

152537-1-

356324

JINAKSHI DAS JITUMONI DAS ARUP DAS 8402907705 65.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

69

180425-

152537-1-

997950

ANOWARA 

BEGUM
MIRUM NESSA SULTAN ALI 8876620182 65.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

70

200425-

152537-1-

374405

IPSITA DAS BABITA DAS NIREN DAS 8486378993 65.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

71

170425-

152537-1-

302189

JESHIKA 

KALITA
NAMITA KALITA KAILASH KALITA 8876324750 65.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

72

200425-

152537-1-

236606

ARJINA BEGUM SALEMA BIBI APSER ALI 8761913105 65.5 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

73

180425-

152537-1-

593317

KADAMBORY 

NATH
SIBANI NATH NIREN DAS 7896557310 65.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

74

170425-

152537-1-

842746

PARBIN 

SULTANA
SAHERA BIBI AINAL HOQUE 7896016538 65.33 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

75

190425-

152537-1-

135267

NISHAMONI 

NATH

MANTIMAYEE 

NATH

ABANIKANTA 

NATH
9954030972 65.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

76

180425-

152537-1-

106107

JURI KUMARI 

DAS
MRINALINI DAS

BHOLA NATH 

DAS
9577210879 65.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

77

180425-

152537-1-

836752

JINAMONI 

KALITA
RANJITA KALITA

DIP KUMAR 

KALITA
7086619751 65.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

78

180425-

152537-1-

574469

KHONMONI 

DAS
SEWALI DAS DIPAK DAS 8721029261 65 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

79

200425-

152537-1-

530431

SUBRIN 

SULTANA

NURUNNECHA 

BIBI
SOLEMAN ALI 9864019466 65 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

80

180425-

152537-1-

479484

ROUSANA 

BEGAM
RINA BEGUM

MD RABIUL 

HUSSAIN
9101513282 65 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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81

180425-

152537-1-

906453

DHRITUSMITA 

DAS
BINITA DAS JAGADISH DAS 7002975047 65 MOBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

82

180425-

152537-1-

887407

BARASHA DAS MANIKA DAS SUSHIL DAS 7896002917 64.83 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

83

180425-

152537-1-

590187

MEGHALI GIRI PRATIMA GIRI RAJU GIRI 8011772756 64.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

84

190425-

152537-1-

711140

BHUMIKA DAS PURNIMA DAS NILAMONI DAS 9127254783 64.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

85

220425-

152537-1-

323259

BHASWATI 

SARMA
RINA DEVI JATIN SARMA 9707587272 64.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

86

190425-

152537-1-

556734

HIMADRI 

RABHA

DAMAYANTI 

RABHA
BHAIRAB RABHA 9394534040 64.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

87

190425-

152537-1-

940490

VAYOLINA 

KALITA

JOGITARANI 

KALITA

HARICHARAN 

KALITA
9395339899 64.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

88

190425-

152537-1-

489218

RIMPEE 

KALITA
RUPALI KALITA

DHANESWAR 

KALITA
6000596327 64.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

89

180425-

152537-1-

584073

NIBEDITA 

KALITA
GEETA KALITA

NIRANJAN 

KALITA
8822590515 64.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

90

180425-

152537-1-

351055

MARAMI 

BEGUM
MAFIDA BIBI AKHTAR ALI 9864456492 64.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

91

180425-

152537-1-

832675

GARIMA 

RABHA

JAGESWARI 

RABHA
RANJIT RABHA 8822561407 64.33 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

92

220425-

152537-1-

447674

MOMI 

KATHARPI
KABITA KATHAR

PRAKASH 

KATHAR
7638830138 64.33 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

93

190425-

152537-1-

229280

PRANITA DAS RANJU DAS PRADIP DAS 6003947112 64.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

94

220425-

152537-1-

483836

RITAMONI 

RABHA
RABITA RABHA SARMA RABHA 6001356941 64.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

95

170425-

152537-1-

913460

PRIYANKA 

KALITA
JEUTI KALITA

SHAILLYA 

KALITA
9365926589 64.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

96

180425-

152537-1-

157284

RIKIMONI 

KALITA
NIJARA KALITA UDDHAB KALITA 6901845191 64.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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97

240425-

152537-1-

438110

SUMITA DAS KANIKA DAS
KAMALA KANTA 

DAS
6026173733 64 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

98

180425-

152537-1-

731129

APARAJITA 

RABHA

RANJANA 

RABHA
PRADIP RABHA 8453724352 64 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

99

230425-

152537-1-

910697

PRIYANKA 

BORO
SUBHA BORO BOLORAM BORO 8011021554 64 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

100

180425-

152537-1-

526916

ANKITA 

TALUKDAR

KUNTALA 

TALUKDAR

BINOD 

TALUKDAR
9394296567 64 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

101

180425-

152537-1-

362275

SIMA 

CHOUDHURY

SABITA 

CHOUDHURY

KARUNA 

CHOUDHURY
7636829410 63.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

102

180425-

152537-1-

750604

VIOLINA NATH PRANITA NATH DIPAK NATH 8133826793 63.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

103

220425-

152537-1-

999312

CHUSHMITA 

MALI
BIJULI MALI PRADIP MALI 6900126032 63.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

104

190425-

152537-1-

924364

DHRITIMONI 

DAS
JAYANTI DAS CHANDAN DAS 8638495598 63.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

105

200425-

152537-1-

935787

PAKHILA 

RABHA
CHIKI RABHA

GHANAKANTA 

RABHA
6001189029 63.6 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

106

180425-

152537-1-

615834

REKHAMONI 

RABHA
MANIKA RABHA MANTU RABHA 6001776803 63.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

107

190425-

152537-1-

862155

MALLIKA DAS ANJUMANI DAS PRABIN DAS 6003843037 63.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

108

180425-

152537-1-

900782

SONTARA 

BARUAH

KALPANA 

BARUAH

HEMANTA 

BARUAH
6003957622 63.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

109

210425-

152537-1-

185050

SUSHITRA 

MONI RABHA
DIPA RABHA PRANAB RABHA 9387660970 63.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

110

220425-

152537-1-

761095

RIMPI DAS DIPANJALI DAS KUSHAL DAS 6900768607 63.5 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

111

230425-

152537-1-

429154

TRISHNA 

SARMA
PRANITA DEVI

TAPAN 

CHANDRA 

SARMA

6001123826 63.33 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

112

210425-

152537-1-

384383

BHUMIKA 

BORO
ANIMA BORO GAUTAM BORO 6001278202 63.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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113

190425-

152537-1-

173544

JURI DAS PRATIVA DAS BASANTA DAS 8453724622 63.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

114

190425-

152537-1-

842430

SARJINA 

BEGUM
SOKINA BIBI SAMSHER ALI 6003401908 63.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

115

190425-

152537-1-

468114

BHAGYALATA 

RABHA
NIRODA RABHA PROMOD RABHA 9707945727 63 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

116

190425-

152537-1-

600244

DIMPI KALITA RUMI KALITA BIJAY KALITA 8761981718 63 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

117

230425-

152537-1-

550898

JABA 

TALUKDAR

BHARATI 

TALUKDAR

PAREN 

TALUKDAR
9531206411 63 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

118

180425-

152537-1-

481953

KRITI DAS NIRMALA DAS PABITRA DAS 8134037316 63 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

119

220425-

152537-1-

975813

NIHARIKA 

RABHA

BHABANI 

RABHA
BARUN RABHA 7099706799 63 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

120

180425-

152537-1-

725374

SUNU MONI 

DAS
JITUMANI DAS HARI DAS 9395698397 62.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

121

180425-

152537-1-

333734

ANISHA 

YESMIN
ELIJA BEGUM

ISLAMUDDIN 

AHMED
6001128914 62.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

122

240425-

152537-1-

384870

PARISMITA 

THAKURIA

MALAYA 

THAKURIA

NIRANJAN 

THAKURIA
9707962922 62.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

123

170425-

152537-1-

829423

ANKITA 

KALITA
TARALI KALITA AJIT KALITA 8822710548 62.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

124

180425-

152537-1-

469115

BHITALI DAS RAHITA DAS DHIREN DAS 7002870640 62.67 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

125

230425-

152537-1-

191187

NEHA DAS RUMI DAS KISHOR DAS 6002463642 62.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

126

220425-

152537-1-

633235

NAYANIKA 

DAS
JONALI DAS PRATAP DAS 8473054751 62.33 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

127

170425-

152537-1-

776910

GARGI RABHA KALYANI RABHA BIPUL RABHA 8134051294 62.33 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

128

220425-

152537-1-

329365

NISHAMITA 

RABHA

DHANITA 

RABHA
RUPAM RABHA 9707975151 62.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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129

200425-

152537-1-

280252

SUNIYA 

RABHA
JEUTI RABHA

ARBINDA 

RABHA
6901680878 62.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

130

180425-

152537-1-

166621

RIMA DAS RANJU DAS HEMANTA DAS 6901563410 62.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

131

230425-

152537-1-

415277

JIMONI KALITA DIPIKA KALITA MANOJ KALITA 7002581904 62.17 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

132

180425-

152537-1-

114754

ASTHAMONI 

KALITA
NIZARA KALITA

BASANTA 

KALITA
6001349817 62 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

133

230425-

152537-1-

855872

JOTISHMA DAS LATIKA DAS
BHUPEN 

CHANDRA DAS
8473087729 62 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

134

170425-

152537-1-

133215

NAJMINA 

AHMED
TOMINA BIBI UMED ALI 6001453457 62 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

135

190425-

152537-1-

785766

NABANITA 

KALITA

DULUMANI 

KALITA

BHAGABAN 

KALITA
8723022411 61.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

136

210425-

152537-1-

853718

NAYANA 

SAIKIA
JONALI SAIKIA

NANDESDWAR 

SAIKIA
8638206699 61.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

137

170425-

152537-1-

953438

CHANDANA 

RABHA
SUNITA RABHA UPEN RABHA 9401343867 61.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

138

190425-

152537-1-

741609

MARAMI 

KALITA
BINIMA KALITA DEBAJIT KALITA 8011269450 61.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

139

190425-

152537-1-

409919

PUNAM 

BARUAH
REKHA BARUAH MADAN BARUAH 9395236119 61.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

140

170425-

152537-1-

761464

LINA KALITA
JITUMONI 

KALITA
DIPAK KALITA 9395727363 61.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

141

170425-

152537-1-

827048

RAKTIMA 

KALITA

SHUWALA 

KALITA
SURJYA KALITA 8399919950 61.33 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

142

180425-

152537-1-

235246

TRISHNA 

SHARMA

HIYAJULI 

SHARMA

HANGSHA DHAR 

SHARMA
9365282334 61.33 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

143

180425-

152537-1-

480053

JINUMONI 

SULTANA
JEBIN SULTANA

DIL MAHAMMAD 

ALI
8638302967 61.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

144

230425-

152537-1-

409198

MOUSUMI 

RABHA
KARDOI RABHA ANUP RABHA 7896359685 61.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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145

190425-

152537-1-

837103

LINA DAS RITU DAS AKHIL DAS 6001604924 61 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

146

220425-

152537-1-

959241

PRANITA 

RABHA

GITANJALI 

RABHA

BHOLA NATH 

RABHA
9707943923 61 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

147

190425-

152537-1-

408437

SANGITA DAS SEWALI DAS
SURJYA DHAR 

DAS
9394676105 61 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

148

230425-

152537-1-

605235

AKHTARA 

BEGUM
MARIYA BIBI AAJAGAR ALI 6003819998 61 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

149

190425-

152537-1-

865893

NILAKHI 

RABHA
MALINA RABHA MANTU RABHA 9395045514 60.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

150

180425-

152537-1-

190082

LAKHMI DEVI 

DAS
RITA DAS NUKUL DAS 9394575901 60.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

151

230425-

152537-1-

727230

HIRAMONI 

HALOI
SEWALI HALOI JAYANTA HALOI 9854528281 60.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

152

200425-

152537-1-

894537

NABANITA 

RABHA

SONAMATI 

RABHA
BISHNU RABHA 7896005203 60.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

153

180425-

152537-1-

439065

PARISHMITA 

SARMA
KABITA SARMA NABAJIT SARMA 9101805760 60.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

154

180425-

152537-1-

494529

MINAKSHI 

RABHA

KANCHAN 

RABHA
MAHIN RABHA 8753984011 60.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

155

220425-

152537-1-

558448

PRIYA 

GOYARY
ALAKA GOYARY

RAKHEB 

GOYARY
9395790061 60.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

156

230425-

152537-1-

585467

MOUSUMI 

RABHA
ANJALI RABHA BISHNU RABHA 9707596279 60.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

157

170425-

152537-1-

546720

LINA DAS NAMITA DAS PRABIN DAS 8472820947 60.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

158

230425-

152537-1-

741267

ARPANA DAS USHAMONI DAS SANKAR DAS 7002053009 60.5 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

159

200425-

152537-1-

642310

DEVINA 

KAKATI
HIRA KAKATI

JAYANTA 

KAKATI
9954927026 60.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

160

200425-

152537-1-

356801

SWEETI SARMA
KALPANA 

SARMA
PRANAB SARMA 8723925293 60.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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161

180425-

152537-1-

172835

JINA SHARMA NIJARA SARMA
APURBA 

SHARMA
8011792805 60.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

162

240425-

152537-1-

180753

MANALISHA 

DAS
HARMAYA DAS NAYAN DAS 8638182949 60.5 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

163

230425-

152537-1-

522140

NISHA 

RAJBONGSHI

GITA 

RAJBONGSHI

BIPIN 

RAJBONGSHI
8011946009 60.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

164

230425-

152537-1-

393878

PRITY MEDHI PADMINI MEDHI DEBAJIT MEDHI 6001292192 60.33 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

165

230425-

152537-1-

512087

TULIKA RABHA JEUTI RABHA LALIT RABHA 8473062494 60.33 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

166

190425-

152537-1-

456161

ANISHA 

BEGUM

SAMSHUWARA 

BEGUM
ACHIM ALI 6001566396 60.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

167

190425-

152537-1-

575563

NEHA 

THAKURIA

PALLABI 

THAKURIA

NARAYAN 

THAKURIA
9707596960 60.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

168

170425-

152537-1-

566940

INDRANI 

BHARALI

KARABI 

BHARALI
HITESH BHARALI 9101905355 60.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

169

210425-

152537-1-

866628

TANUSREE 

HAZARIKA

MANIKA 

HAZARIKA

KUSHAL 

HAZARIKA
8638876872 60.17 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

170

190425-

152537-1-

608367

MOUSUMI DAS MAMONI DAS NABA DAS 8472926920 60.17 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

171

170425-

152537-1-

423804

KARISHMITA 

KALITA
AKAN KALITA MAHESH KALITA 8473977504 60.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

172

180425-

152537-1-

609858

HIMAKHI DAS RANJU DAS PRADIP DAS 7002526712 60 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

173

180425-

152537-1-

246950

MOINA 

MAHANTA

DEBAJANI 

MAHANTA

PRAFULLA 

MAHANTA
9435125245 60 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

174

170425-

152537-1-

459159

RIMA NATH KABITA NATH PRAMOD NATH 7638017267 60 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

175

170425-

152537-1-

147431

SIMA NATH KABITA NATH PRAMOD NATH 9365051405 60 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

176

220425-

152537-1-

306021

BHABANI 

RABHA
ANITA RABHA KUSHAL RABHA 8133849592 60 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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177

200425-

152537-1-

662036

BARASHA 

CHOUDHURY

MIRA 

CHOUDHURY

JATIN 

CHOUDHURY
7399456636 60 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

178

180425-

152537-1-

357272

BHOBITA 

KUMARI
DALIMI KUMARI

GAUTAM 

KUMAR
9395409842 60 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

179

200425-

152537-1-

268492

PUJA DAS HARIDEVI DAS SUREN DAS 6000275164 60 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

180

200425-

152537-1-

437408

SAJIDA BEGUM ASHIRAN BIBI SOFIK ALI 6913214585 60 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

181

190425-

152537-1-

775490

PRITIREKHA 

BORO
TARALI BORO BIPUL BORO 8473090273 60 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

182

180425-

152537-1-

429123

NISHITA DAS PURNIMA DAS ADITYA DAS 7637080680 60 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

183

190425-

152537-1-

137392

SMRITI RABHA JONALI RABHA UDAY RABHA 8473061465 59.67 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

184

230425-

152537-1-

991941

VIOLINA DAS NIRALA DAS
PARAMESWAR 

DAS
6900657461 59.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

185

210425-

152537-1-

309268

PUJA DAS RINA DAS PRADIP DAS 9101924844 59.67 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

186

220425-

152537-1-

278833

PRIYANKA 

INGTI
PRATIMA INGTI

LAHESWAR 

INGTI
8011149499 59.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

187

240425-

152537-1-

646022

MONMA 

RABHA
MALATI RABHA

NIRANJAN 

RABHA
9707943633 59.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

188

200425-

152537-1-

999737

RIMPI DAS USHA DAS HARI DAS 7576912100 59.67 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

189

210425-

152537-1-

771649

LIZA KALITA SUMI KALITA PRADIP KALITA 9957519322 59.67 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

190

170425-

152537-1-

192471

DEHI 

THAKURIA
DOLI THAKURIA

MADAN 

THAKURIA
9365124202 59.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

191

180425-

152537-1-

512949

MRIGAKSHI 

DALOI
RUNJUN DALOI RAJIB DALOI 9864306790 59.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

192

190425-

152537-1-

937135

RINKI MEDHI
CHAYANIKA 

MEDHI
KISHOR MEDHI 6901854255 59.5 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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193

220425-

152537-1-

195039

JURI GOSWAMI
PRAMILA 

GOSWAMI

KHAGEN 

GOSWAMI
6000059990 59.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

194

170425-

152537-1-

278149

SUCHIBRATA 

THAKURIA

BARNALI 

THAKURIA

PRANAY 

THAKURIA
6003694971 59.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

195

190425-

152537-1-

618584

BANJITA 

RABHA
ANJALI RABHA

BUDHIRAM 

RABHA
7086322890 59.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

196

220425-

152537-1-

745537

SUPARNA 

RABHA
NIRALA RABHA MOMOT RABHA 8099417810 59.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

197

220425-

152537-1-

807649

LUCKY KALITA ANJALI KALITA NABA KALITA 6900139838 59.5 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

198

170425-

152537-1-

150883

ANKURLATA 

DAS
SEWALI DAS DIPAK DAS 9365428109 59.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

199

230425-

152537-1-

673083

SMITI DAS LILA DAS LOHIT DAS 9957635039 59.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

200

200425-

152537-1-

406036

PRIYANKA DAS AKAN DAS ANIL DAS 9365974976 59.5 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

201

210425-

152537-1-

371553

SHYAMANTIKA 

RABHA
KALI RABHA TUREN RABHA 6901680510 59.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

202

170425-

152537-1-

551832

SUHANA 

SHAHIL
RASHMI BIBI RATUL ALI 9394089982 59.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

203

180425-

152537-1-

683505

BANASHRI 

BAISHYA

SANGITA 

BAISHYA

NILAMANI 

BAISHYA
9394533107 59.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

204

240425-

152537-1-

759730

HIRAMONI 

RABHA

KUNJULATA 

RABHA
PRADIP RABHA 9957254857 59.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

205

180425-

152537-1-

562443

MEGHALI DAS ANJU DAS DHAN DAS 9954122107 59.33 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

206

200425-

152537-1-

996423

RIJUMONI 

SULTANA

MAMOTAZ 

BEGUM

MAINUDDIN 

AHMED
6000354789 59.33 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

207

180425-

152537-1-

742186

BARASHA DAS BISHAYA DAS DHIREN DAS 6002273285 59.33 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

208

180425-

152537-1-

741224

PRIYANKA DAS ANJU MANI DAS SIDHESWAR DAS 8134021780 59.33 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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209

180425-

152537-1-

362436

SUMI DAS NIRA DAS PARESH DAS 7638021047 59.33 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

210

210425-

152537-1-

208277

DIMPI 

KAIBARTA

MAINA 

KAIBARTA

PURNA 

KAIBARTA
6001142177 59.33 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

211

170425-

152537-1-

653744

DEEPA DAS GANGA DAS DEEP DAS 8486147456 59.17 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

212

190425-

152537-1-

242106

MRINALI 

KUMARI
KABITA KUMARI GOPAL KUMAR 8812936243 59.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

213

210425-

152537-1-

585636

POOJA DAS MEERA DAS BISWA DAS 6002806044 59.17 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

214

240425-

152537-1-

343386

KAUSITA DAS ARCHANA DAS AMULYA DAS 8876274811 59.17 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

215

210425-

152537-1-

487774

TRISHNA MONI 

DAS
KABITA DAS

BHUWANESHWA

R DAS
6900777605 59.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

216

210425-

152537-1-

280134

DHANISHREE 

DAS

PHUNU MONI 

DAS

PRADIP KUMAR 

DAS
9101324462 59.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

217

170425-

152537-1-

970532

SHIKHAMONI 

TALUKDAR

SARASWATI 

TALUKDAR

RATUL 

TALUKDAR
9707599169 59.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

218

180425-

152537-1-

819711

MADHUSMITA 

MEDHI
SANGITA MEDHI RANTU MEDHI 6900762539 59 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

219

200425-

152537-1-

548446

RIMPI RABHA RANJITA RABHA AMULYA RABHA 8822817013 59 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

220

180425-

152537-1-

850720

BIDISHA BORO REBATI BORO
HARESWAR 

BORO
7086503863 59 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

221

180425-

152537-1-

854406

SHIKHA RANI 

RABHA
ROHILA RABHA

SARBESWAR 

RABHA
8761050225 59 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

222

190425-

152537-1-

325177

RIMPI KALITA ANU KALITA NAKUL KALITA 9395563113 59 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

223

220425-

152537-1-

639378

LAKHIMA 

BORO
HAMONTI BORO DHOY BORO 7896683063 59 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

224

190425-

152537-1-

199682

PRIYAM 

RABHA
RITA RABHA KESHAB RABHA 9394532781 58.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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225

190425-

152537-1-

489414

DIKHITA 

CHOUDHURY

BINITA 

CHOUDHURY

HEMANTA 

CHOUDHURY
7002616716 58.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

226

190425-

152537-1-

193140

JIMEE 

PATOWARY

MARAMI 

PATOWARY

HEMENDRA 

PATOWARY
9387471631 58.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

227

220425-

152537-1-

884962

KRISHNA MONI 

MUDAI
ARATI MUDAI UDDHAB MUDAI 8811930482 58.67 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

228

210425-

152537-1-

720057

DARSHANA 

KALITA
BIJULI KALITA

RATNESWAR 

KALITA
6000151727 58.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

229

190425-

152537-1-

938524

ANAMIKA 

BASUMATARY

MINA 

BASUMOTARY

FUNU 

BASUMOTARY
6002186262 58.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

230

200425-

152537-1-

493399

KARISMITA 

GOSWAMI

KRISHNAKSHI 

GOSWAMI

JAYDEV 

GOSWAMI
6901636431 58.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

231

190425-

152537-1-

449161

SUNITA BORO ROMILA BORO SATISH BORO 8798903769 58.67 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

232

190425-

152537-1-

216446

PALLABI 

RABHA
PADMINI RABHA

SATYAJIT 

RABHA
9394594011 58.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

233

170425-

152537-1-

531659

DIYA DAS ARCHANA DAS RANA DAS 9127295399 58.5 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

234

230425-

152537-1-

608991

ANUPAMA 

RABHA
HIRA RABHA

MAHESWAR 

RABHA
9957113887 58.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

235

240425-

152537-1-

195134

PAMPI DAS SARALA DAS BHUPEN DAS 7002321032 58.33 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

236

200425-

152537-1-

593592

SEEMASREE 

DEVI
RINA DEVI TARUN SARMA 6913405179 58.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

237

180425-

152537-1-

500386

SUNITA RABHA CHAMPA RABHA RAJU RABHA 9387060156 58.17 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

238

190425-

152537-1-

115697

DIKSHITA 

BHARALI

MAMONI 

BHARALI
MILAN BHARALI 6003395262 58.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

239

180425-

152537-1-

766952

ARBIN 

SULTANA
ASHMA BIBI NURBOX ALI 6002258513 58.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

240

170425-

152537-1-

172412

JIYAMONI 

KALITA
SOBITA KALITA PADMA KALITA 9395912338 58.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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241

190425-

152537-1-

572029

SANGITA 

MAHANTA

MAMONI 

MAHANTA

DIPAK 

MAHANTA
6901136991 58.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

242

170425-

152537-1-

436932

PRIYAMONI 

KALITA
INDRANI KALITA PRADIP KALITA 6000303205 58 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

243

180425-

152537-1-

562374

CHAYANIKA 

THAKURIA

DALIMI 

THAKURIA

JAYANTA 

THAKURIA
8753984408 58 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

244

230425-

152537-1-

154664

JIMLI KALITA KABITA KALITA SOILEN KALITA 7002795693 58 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

245

190425-

152537-1-

865633

NISHITA DAS
DAMAYANTI 

DAS
DIPAK DAS 8638478579 58 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

246

190425-

152537-1-

668853

MEGHALI 

NATH
JUNU NATH

BENUDHAR 

NATH
9394296944 58 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

247

210425-

152537-1-

780823

CHINTUMONI 

DAS
RITUMONI DAS BIMAL DAS 6900457218 58 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

248

220425-

152537-1-

346130

JUPITARA 

RABHA
BINITA RABHA CHABIN RABHA 9678595912 57.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

249

170425-

152537-1-

908154

DHRITISMITA 

SANGMA

BASANTI 

SANGMA
BILSON SANGMA 9678968934 57.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

250

240425-

152537-1-

444242

SABNAM 

SULTANA
HUSNARA BIBI ABDUL ALI 8822840615 57.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

251

210425-

152537-1-

930277

KARISMITA 

DAS
DHARITRI DAS

GAJEN 

CHANDRA DAS
9864006907 57.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

252

190425-

152537-1-

205867

BANASRI DAS DOIBAKI DAS SONESWAR DAS 9707595156 57.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

253

220425-

152537-1-

781915

USHA BORO
RAMANIBALA 

BORO

SIDDHESWAR 

BORO
8011594836 57.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

254

190425-

152537-1-

967061

HIYA BARMAN LALITA BARMAN HEMEN BARMAN 8134934963 57.67 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

255

220425-

152537-1-

529797

DIPTI KACHARI BINITA KACHARI RAJEN KACHARI 8812958446 57.67 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

256

180425-

152537-1-

433359

NAMITA 

MEDHI
SIMA MEDHI PRABIN MEDHI 8638608981 57.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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257

170425-

152537-1-

261719

HIYASHREE 

DAS
JURI DAS

NABA KUMAR 

DAS
8811929684 57.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

258

190425-

152537-1-

272815

RIMPI KALITA
NIRUPAMA 

KALITA
NABA KALITA 6003770032 57.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

259

190425-

152537-1-

845122

JINA PATHAK MUNU PATHAK RAJAT PATHAK 8473059816 57.5 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

260

180425-

152537-1-

999121

CHAYANIKA 

RABHA
UPAMA RABHA

JAGADISH 

RABHA
9864311459 57.33 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

261

240425-

152537-1-

170875

SHAYA RANI 

DAS
RUNUMI DAS HIREN DAS 6901558377 57.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

262

180425-

152537-1-

664607

JIMI DAS ANUPAMA DAS
SUKLESWAR 

DAS
6002330679 57.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

263

190425-

152537-1-

840410

RITUMONI 

KALITA
JONALI KALITA

DHANESWAR 

KALITA
6901661822 57.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

264

200425-

152537-1-

631109

PAPARI RABHA
MADHURI 

RABHA
JAYDEV RABHA 9957113165 57.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

265

190425-

152537-1-

208153

CHANDANA 

RABHA
BABITA RABHA DIPAK RABHA 8011201832 57.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

266

220425-

152537-1-

604520

MOUSUMI 

BEGUM
AANJU BIBI BABUL ALI 9395922903 57.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

267

180425-

152537-1-

316354

SHILPA 

CHOUDHURY

SABITA 

CHOUDHURY

KARUNA 

CHOUDHURY
9957610793 57.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

268

230425-

152537-1-

972590

ANGITA 

PATHAK
HIMA PATHAK UPEN PATHAK 6026709267 57.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

269

220425-

152537-1-

792339

ELISHA RABHA TARALI RABHA AJOY RABHA 9101479959 57.17 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

270

180425-

152537-1-

912404

BANDANA 

KACHARI

SABITA 

KACHARI

CHANDRA 

KACHARI
6001283437 57.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

271

220425-

152537-1-

779464

SAGARIKA 

KALITA
KANIKA KALITA HIRAK KALITA 8011806808 57.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

272

200425-

152537-1-

117627

BEAUTY 

RABHA

TARULATA 

RABHA

SAYARAM 

RABHA
6900560596 57 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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273

220425-

152537-1-

908001

PAHI RABHA BIJOYA RABHA PABITRA RABHA 7637908548 57 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

274

210425-

152537-1-

442766

BINDIYA 

RABHA
BILAI RABHA

BIDYADHAR 

RABHA
7002945056 57 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

275

190425-

152537-1-

741298

SANIYA 

BEGUM
SUREJA BIBI SAFIK ALI 6900480011 57 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

276

190425-

152537-1-

134564

BANASMITA 

TALUKDAR

SEUJI 

TALUKDAR

BIPUL 

TALUKDAR
9707944851 57 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

277

180425-

152537-1-

466925

ANKITA 

BARUAH

NAMITA 

BARUAH
NIPEN BARUAH 8134047496 57 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

278

190425-

152537-1-

688388

DONGRIME G 

SANGMA

ELLENA G 

SANGMA

ROHOMAN K 

MARAK
9707299235 56.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

279

190425-

152537-1-

442590

MALLIKA 

RABHA
KRISHNA RABHA

MUKUNDA 

RABHA
8812985971 56.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

280

220425-

152537-1-

974858

KAKALI DAS HIRAMONI DAS DHIRAJ DAS 8822896316 56.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

281

180425-

152537-1-

471773

NAMITA 

KACHARI
SANTI KACHARI

NANDESWAR 

KACHARI
7637991490 56.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

282

230425-

152537-1-

904995

TANUJA DAS PRAMODA DAS MALEN DAS 7086532723 56.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

283

180425-

152537-1-

524323

CHANDANA 

KACHARI

SABITA 

KACHARI

CHANDRA 

KACHARI
6001026514 56.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

284

220425-

152537-1-

260473

JULI RABHA MIRINA RABHA BHARAT RABHA 7638042090 56.67 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

285

210425-

152537-1-

512376

SUSMITA 

RABHA

NABANITA 

RABHA

MAHENDRA 

RABHA
9401646917 56.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

286

190425-

152537-1-

546144

MOWSUMI 

RABHA
JONALI RABHA NALO RABHA 8761061986 56.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

287

210425-

152537-1-

667028

MANMI BORO LABHITA BORO LT NIREN BORO 9365626454 56.5 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

288

190425-

152537-1-

323699

JAHNABI DAS PRATIMA DAS DIPAK DAS 6901853732 56.17 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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289

170425-

152537-1-

727791

NARJUWARA 

BEGAM
ANOWARA BIBI NASIR ALI 6003369353 56.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

290

190425-

152537-1-

179918

MOYTUN 

BEGUM
RUFIJA BEGUM

MAHIBAR 

RAHMAN
7099549401 56.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

291

190425-

152537-1-

888516

PURABI 

KALITA

SHANTANA 

KALITA
MANTU KALITA 8822735384 56.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

292

190425-

152537-1-

140663

RANJANI 

URANG

RUBI RABHA 

URANG
MILAN URANG 9394157636 56 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

293

180425-

152537-1-

213042

BABITA 

BEGUM
RAJHUN BEGUM BABUL ALI 6901852533 56 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

294

190425-

152537-1-

985356

KRITTIKA 

KALITA
DIPTY KALITA UTPAL KALITA 8876953129 56 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

295

230425-

152537-1-

439990

RIYA KALITA JOBA KALITA
DHANESWAR 

KALITA
8011271348 56 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

296

200425-

152537-1-

999140

PARISMITA 

KALITA
RANU KALITA UMESH KALITA 7896908442 56 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

297

180425-

152537-1-

372346

BANASHREE 

KALITA
ALAKA KALITA NITU KALITA 6001954506 55.83 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

298

210425-

152537-1-

760481

ISMATUN 

NESSA
ARIFA BIBI IMAN ALI 6000514021 55.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

299

170425-

152537-1-

776700

BANASHREE 

TALUKDAR

JUNU 

TALUKDAR

JONESWAR 

TALUKDAR
9678226159 55.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

300

200425-

152537-1-

175621

MANIKA 

AKHTAR
ARIFA BIBI

MAJIBAR 

RAHMAN
8473847136 55.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

301

180425-

152537-1-

584848

SARJINARA 

BEGUM
REJIA BEGUM REJEK ALI 7086561128 55.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

302

200425-

152537-1-

617266

KRISTINA 

KALITA
NIVA KALITA SUBAL KALITA 9365045106 55.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

303

220425-

152537-1-

630201

NIKUMONI DAS ILA DAS
NITYANANDA 

DAS
8099723714 55.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

304

180425-

152537-1-

987735

KRISHNA DAS PURNIMA DAS JITEN DAS 7002855992 55.5 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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305

170425-

152537-1-

667980

MUSKAN 

SULTANA
AMINA BEGUM

MONOWAR 

HUSSAIN
7636946750 55.5 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

306

240425-

152537-1-

540838

MAINA DAS BINITA DAS LACHIT DAS 9613048489 55.33 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

307

220425-

152537-1-

994049

BARASHA 

KALITA
MIRA KALITA HAREN KALITA 9476873541 55.33 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

308

220425-

152537-1-

967627

MRINMOYEE 

KALITA
SABITA KALITA NIREN KALITA 6900363477 55.33 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

309

180425-

152537-1-

118846

NIRJU DAS SIKHA DAS HIREN DAS 9707942501 55.33 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

310

220425-

152537-1-

392248

KALPANA 

KALITA

KALYANI 

KALITA
TARUN KALITA 9954158328 55.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

311

180425-

152537-1-

156312

CHAYANIKA 

DALOI

TUTU MONI 

DALOI
RAJEN CH DALOI 8822637887 55.17 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

312

210425-

152537-1-

931788

RIYA DAS JONALI DAS HITESH DAS 9127245093 55 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

313

170425-

152537-1-

943845

YASHMIN 

BEGUM
NAJIMA BIBI TAJUDDIN ALI 6001196408 55 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

314

210425-

152537-1-

175969

JAYASHREE 

KALITA
PRANITA KALITA HAREN KALITA 6003749704 55 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

315

190425-

152537-1-

994479

JANMONI 

BEGUM

MANOWARA 

BIBI
INTAJ ALI 6003627791 55 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

316

180425-

152537-1-

900880

KRITI DAS KHIRODA DAS AMULYA DAS 7035272331 54.67 GENERAL
SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

317

200425-

152537-1-

500323

ANOWARA 

BEGUM
JAHANARA BIBI LT AGGOR ALI 9394676389 54.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

318

180425-

152537-1-

703773

SAHNAJ 

SULTANA
MANJILA BIBI SAMNUR ALI 9395372363 54.67 GENERAL

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

319

210425-

152537-1-

609681

BHARGABI 

DAS
BABITA DAS PRADIP DAS 9395331315 54.5

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

320

240425-

152537-1-

942066

MAMON 

KALITA
HIMA KALITA MOON KALITA 9707942889 54.5

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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321

220425-

152537-1-

114158

ANJALI DAS KALPANA DAS SON DAS 8822400121 54.5
GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

322

170425-

152537-1-

996836

RUKSHAR 

SULTANA

JEBIN 

SULTANA
RANJIT ALI 7099260090 54.33

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

323

220425-

152537-1-

707072

DIPIKA 

KALITA

ALPANA 

KALITA
AKHIL KALITA 8753994019 54.33

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

324

170425-

152537-1-

359406

NIKI KALITA BINITA KALITA JOGEN KALITA 9395488763 54.33
GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

325

210425-

152537-1-

350181

DOLI 

HAZARIKA

MADHABI 

HAZARIKA

RAJIB 

HAZARIKA
8134832511 54.17

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

326

190425-

152537-1-

456022

BARASHA 

KALITA

KANAKLATA 

KALITA
SABIN KALITA 9864102359 54.17

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

327

190425-

152537-1-

788015

SARMIN 

AKHTAR

RABIYA 

BEGUM

SANOWAR 

HUSSAIN
9957787479 54.17

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

328

230425-

152537-1-

136224

ANISHA 

BEGUM

ARJUNA 

BEGUM
AMIR HAMJA 8638887129 53.83

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

329

200425-

152537-1-

989518

DHITISMITA 

DAS
JEUTI DAS

PREMANANDA 

DAS
8011473167 53.83

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

330

200425-

152537-1-

589666

ANKANAJITA 

DAS

TUTUMANI 

DAS

HARIBILASH 

DAS
6000491295 53.83

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

331

190425-

152537-1-

349557

MAMTAJ 

BEGUM
SAMIRAN BIBI MANOWAR ALI 6003915535 53.83

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

332

170425-

152537-1-

445547

GUNGUN DAS MARAMI DAS
KRISHNA RAM 

DAS
6001417793 53.67

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

333

210425-

152537-1-

640119

RUMI DAS MAKAN DAS JITU DAS 8011128946 53.67
GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

334

190425-

152537-1-

322724

KARINA 

KALITA

TARALI 

KALITA
RANJIT KALITA 9365261878 53.67

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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335

180425-

152537-1-

656965

SAJINA 

BEGUM

ANJUWARA 

BEGUM
SULTAN ALI 6001848652 53.67

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

336

200425-

152537-1-

200696

MAMTAZ 

BEGUM
AJIMA BIBI MAZNUR ALI 9395726066 53.5

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

337

170425-

152537-1-

816390

MOUSUMI 

BEGUM

RANGMALA 

BEGUM
MATALEB ALI 7896159643 53.5

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

338

170425-

152537-1-

726059

ANUPAMA 

DAS
BHARATI DAS HEMANTA DAS 9707480182 53.33

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

339

180425-

152537-1-

876252

DIPAMONI 

KALITA

JUNUMONI 

KALITA

BHABESH 

KALITA
7086669832 53.33

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

340

230425-

152537-1-

131237

NIKI BEGUM
NASSRIN ARA 

BEGUM
BASIR ALI 9864044182 53.33

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

341

220425-

152537-1-

117260

RUBI DAS TUNTUN DAS
DHANESWAR 

DAS
6001698883 53.17

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

342

170425-

152537-1-

735281

DHARITRI 

CHOUDHURY

ALAKA 

CHOUDHURY

SIMANTA 

CHOUDHURY
6003752436 53.17

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

343

220425-

152537-1-

627812

BRISTIRANI 

DAS

RANJU MONI 

DAS

KAMALESWAR 

DAS
7896359377 53.17

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

344

180425-

152537-1-

433700

PARINITA 

KALITA
MINTU KALITA

MRIDUL 

KALITA
7099552818 53

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

345

190425-

152537-1-

692935

ANUSMITA 

DAS
BIJU DAS INDRA DAS 6000266919 53

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

346

170425-

152537-1-

672458

RADALI DAS JANATA DAS MONU DAS 6002861170 53
GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

347

210425-

152537-1-

776347

MOUSUMI 

DAS
MEGHALI DAS RABIN DAS 8473091695 52.83

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

348

180425-

152537-1-

482172

BILKISS 

BEGUM

RANIMA 

BEGUM
BABUJAN ALI 8453266748 52.83

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)
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349

190425-

152537-1-

298794

BEAUTY 

KALITA

URMILA 

KALITA

PRABHAT 

KALITA
8638930841 52.83

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

350

190425-

152537-1-

503250

SUSMITA 

MEDHI
RITA MEDHI DHIREN MEDHI 8011320488 52.67

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

351

190425-

152537-1-

897996

NABANEETA 

KALITA

HARIMATI 

KALITA

PRAMOD 

KALITA
6900777142 52.67

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

352

200425-

152537-1-

154329

BHANITA DAS PURNIMA DAS RAJIB DAS 7099450143 52.5
GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

353

180425-

152537-1-

161063

ANAMIKA 

DAS
BIJULI DAS PRANAB DAS 8753964732 52.5

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

354

180425-

152537-1-

205272

PAPARI 

KALITA

BHAGYA 

KALITA

PRATAP 

KALITA
6003538326 52.5

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

355

190425-

152537-1-

232835

JUPITARA 

KALITA
ALAKA KALITA

PADDESWAR 

KALITA
6900769468 52.5

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

356

190425-

152537-1-

946605

CHIKHAMONI 

DAS
TULIKA DAS MANOJ DAS 9864965522 52.5

GENERA

L

SELECTION LIST 

(UNRESERVED)

357

220425-

152537-1-

575386

ANINDITA 

NARJARY

NAMITA 

NARJARY
BIRAJ NARJARY 9394296836 56.33 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

358

230425-

152537-1-

492842

HIMASHREE 

RABHA
ROJOTI RABHA

HEMANTA 

RABHA
9394676499 56.33 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

359

190425-

152537-1-

384472

RIMA RABHA TULIKA RABHA SUNIL RABHA 7086536488 56.17 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

360

190425-

152537-1-

644455

PRIYASREE 

DAS
ANJALI DAS

DIPAK KUMAR 

DAS
6900769639 56.17 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

361

180425-

152537-1-

655272

TRISHNAMONI 

NATH
DIPIKA NATH PRABIN NATH 8822595481 56 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

362

190425-

152537-1-

838725

APARUPA 

RABHA
CHANDE RABHA

BICHITRA 

RABHA
7638041931 56 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

363

180425-

152537-1-

757024

HIMASHREE 

DAS
JURI DAS

NABA KUMAR 

DAS
6003969537 56 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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364

200425-

152537-1-

660146

PRIYANKA 

BAROI
KARPULA BAROI NIRMAL BAROI 8135997601 56 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

365

230425-

152537-1-

601732

NABANITA 

BORO
RIJU BORO DIPAK BORO 6901694864 56 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

366

180425-

152537-1-

543542

TRISHNA DAS PARBATI DAS BENUDHAR DAS 7099509313 55.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

367

220425-

152537-1-

410083

TRISHNA BORO
TARULATA 

BORO
MANTU BORO 8135978350 55.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

368

180425-

152537-1-

903097

DHARITRI 

KAIBARTA

MAHIMA 

KAIBARTA

BIPLAB 

KAIBARTA
7896981258 55.83 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

369

190425-

152537-1-

806673

MITU DAS JONALI DAS JAGADISH DAS 8471832591 55.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

370

220425-

152537-1-

525343

IKUSMITA 

RABHA

TARULATA 

RABHA
AJIT RABHA 7896574189 55.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

371

170425-

152537-1-

123002

HIMASHREE 

SALOI
JADABI SALOI BHABEN SALOI 9854378878 55.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

372

180425-

152537-1-

581271

DIPIKA NATH ALAKA NATH DILIP NATH 7638017263 55.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

373

230425-

152537-1-

768719

SURANJANA 

RABHA
MONJITA RABHA

DURGESWAR 

RABHA
6002965524 55.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

374

190425-

152537-1-

875676

TRANSHI G 

SANGMA

FREDYNA 

SANGMA
KENEDI MARAK 8011102768 55.6 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

375

170425-

152537-1-

414618

MITALI DAS TARALI DAS TAPAN DAS 9864078974 55.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

376

220425-

152537-1-

902813

CHAYANIKA 

NATH
PRANITA NATH

RATNESWAR 

NATH
8136087393 55.5 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

377

170425-

152537-1-

183912

JONALI RABHA JEUTI RABHA MANGAL RABHA 9678890072 55.5 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

378

180425-

152537-1-

892493

MADHURI 

RABHA
SARALA RABHA KUSHAL RABHA 9394533001 55.33 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

379

220425-

152537-1-

170059

LIPIKA DAS DULUMONI DAS BASANTA DAS 6001523050 55.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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380

220425-

152537-1-

342074

BHANITA 

RABHA

DEBAJANI 

RABHA
PARESH RABHA 8135007362 55.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

381

220425-

152537-1-

515364

UPASANA 

RABHA
SONMA RABHA BINOD RABHA 7099449662 55.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

382

190425-

152537-1-

494064

PAMPI RABHA NIRALA RABHA SUNIL RABHA 9395324728 55.17 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

383

200425-

152537-1-

251722

ANUPRIYA 

THAKURIA

RUPALI 

THAKURIA
JITU THAKURIA 9954188804 55.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

384

170425-

152537-1-

144518

BIRINA DAS JUNU DAS BIREN DAS 8133930383 55 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

385

190425-

152537-1-

634383

JUPITARA 

MALI
LALITA MALI MADHU MALI 9864191717 55 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

386

190425-

152537-1-

299687

PARISHMITA 

DAS
JEUTI DAS JITEN DAS 9365124421 55 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

387

190425-

152537-1-

944568

RIYA RABHA
PURNIMA 

RABHA
BIPUL RABHA 8486150126 55 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

388

190425-

152537-1-

429682

GARIMA BORO KAHIMA BORO BABUL BORO 9365085861 54.83 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

389

210425-

152537-1-

490023

SARASWATI 

KAIBARTA

DHARMESWARI 

KAIBARTA

SANKAR 

KAIBARTA
8011803218 54.83 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

390

230425-

152537-1-

174755

SUMI BHARALI DIMPI BHARALI
NIRANJAN 

BHARALI
6000890091 54.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

391

170425-

152537-1-

809374

GARGI 

KACHARI

PADMINI 

KACHARI

SUDAM 

KACHARI
6002206093 54.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

392

180425-

152537-1-

402039

KARISMA DAS PURNIMA DAS HITESH DAS 9395600670 54.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

393

190425-

152537-1-

629802

SUBASANA 

RABHA
KUHIMA RABHA RAJANI RABHA 7086504065 54.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

394

170425-

152537-1-

189263

CHANDANA 

DAS
DIPIKA DAS JAYANTA DAS 9707668725 54.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

395

190425-

152537-1-

223240

PLABITA 

RABHA
MINA RABHA

MARMESWAR 

RABHA
9864983709 54.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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396

210425-

152537-1-

542945

ANAMIKA 

RABHA
BINIMA RABHA GOLAP RABHA 9678840616 54.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

397

230425-

152537-1-

253806

DHANASHREE 

KUMARI
DIPIKA KUMARI

KAMALESWAR 

KUMAR
8723036753 54.5 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

398

170425-

152537-1-

654290

KRISHNA 

RABHA
RIJU RABHA

KAILASH 

CHANDRA 

RABHA

8011303159 54.5 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

399

180425-

152537-1-

996515

CHANDAMRET

A DAS
PRATIBHA DAS NILAMONI DAS 8638783163 54.5 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

400

190425-

152537-1-

258785

DHANADA 

RABHA

SUBHADRA 

RABHA
DILIP RABHA 6901937598 54.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

401

190425-

152537-1-

199429

LAKSHMITA 

RABHA
RITA RABHA

DHARMESWAR 

RABHA
6900122102 54.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

402

180425-

152537-1-

129034

ARUNIMA DAS BINA DAS FANIL DAS 9957121218 54.33 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

403

210425-

152537-1-

920460

NISHRITA DAS RUMI DAS ASHOK DAS 6001617221 54.33 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

404

190425-

152537-1-

298441

MONI DAS RANU DAS NAYAN DAS 6001761092 54.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

405

170425-

152537-1-

912595

ANJALI RABHA
ABAYANTI 

RABHA

FULANTA 

RABHA
7086869517 54.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

406

210425-

152537-1-

385602

MITALI RABHA
SONMONI 

RABHA

CHANDRAKANT

A RABHA
7099485635 54.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

407

210425-

152537-1-

141434

CHANDAMITA 

RABHA
BIBHA RABHA

SONESWAR 

RABHA
6001702396 54.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

408

220425-

152537-1-

731634

SIKHA RANI 

RABHA
SARADA RABHA JATIN RABHA 9101902657 54 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

409

210425-

152537-1-

337410

SONMONI 

RABHA

KALPANA 

RABHA
HARIDEV RABHA 7099548093 54 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

410

190425-

152537-1-

863277

PRANAMI DAS KALPANA DAS ARUP DAS 8099415446 54 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

411

190425-

152537-1-

730446

MANISHA 

RABHA
FAGUNI RABHA GANESH RABHA 8453500170 54 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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412

210425-

152537-1-

826429

JONMONI 

RABHA

KALPANA 

RABHA
HARIDEV RABHA 9101292108 54 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

413

190425-

152537-1-

913135

HIYAMONI DAS CHITRA DAS
GAURI KANTA 

DAS
9957693180 54 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

414

220425-

152537-1-

289906

JAYSHREE DAS TULIKA DAS GIRISH DAS 8099044039 54 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

415

190425-

152537-1-

790809

ALAKA RABHA RINA RABHA JOYDEB RABHA 9707596432 53.83 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

416

210425-

152537-1-

513024

NIHA DAS RABITA DAS DIGANTA DAS 9954082105 53.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

417

220425-

152537-1-

821717

HEMONI 

SANGMA

SABINA 

SANGMA

SWEETI A 

SANGMA
7576881339 53.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

418

210425-

152537-1-

569925

ANAMIKA 

KAIBARTA

DAMAYANTI 

KAIBARTA

GANESH 

KAIBARTA
7099552838 53.67 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

419

200425-

152537-1-

339316

RIMPI 

THAKURIA

CHAMPA 

THAKURIA

JAYANTA 

THAKURIA
6002330759 53.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

420

240425-

152537-1-

513972

MALLIKA 

RABHA
SIMA RABHA MRINAL RABHA 8473060728 53.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

421

190425-

152537-1-

632198

POMPI SALOI RITAMONI SALOI TILAK SALOI 6001013739 53.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

422

180425-

152537-1-

638876

INADEVI 

RABHA
MOINA RABHA DIJEN RABHA 8822450772 53.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

423

240425-

152537-1-

267152

SUNITA 

KAIBARTA

SANGITA 

KAIBARTA
BIPUL KAIBARTA 7086349671 53.5 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

424

220425-

152537-1-

524756

AMINA 

SANGMA

MAILON 

SANGMA

LAKSHMAN 

SANGMA
9365754287 53.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

425

190425-

152537-1-

571216

SHYAMANTIKA 

RABHA
DIPIKA RABHA

KAMALOSHAN 

RABHA
7086566091 53.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

426

180425-

152537-1-

992236

SAGARIKA DAS KALPANA DAS BIJAY DAS 8822033207 53.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

427

210425-

152537-1-

180541

MITALI RABHA BIPLABI RABHA BINOD RABHA 8011587275 53.33 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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428

230425-

152537-1-

547967

MOUSHUMI 

DAS

RADHEBALA 

DAS
NAREN DAS 7578092977 53.33 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

429

180425-

152537-1-

534681

SIBANI RABHA
ARCHANA 

RABHA
MUKUT RABHA 8471823971 53.33 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

430

190425-

152537-1-

246057

TANISHA K 

MARAK

SANJANA K 

MARAK

SASANGKO K 

MARAK
8471814479 53.33 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

431

170425-

152537-1-

790256

MALLIKA 

THAKURIA

RUKMINI 

THAKURIA

MUKUTA 

THAKURIA
6002582437 53.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

432

170425-

152537-1-

965366

SUSHMITA 

RABHA
RUMI RABHA MOHAN RABHA 6901646762 53.33 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

433

220425-

152537-1-

807475

DIPSHIKA DAS ERA DAS SAMUDRA DAS 9707598290 53.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

434

220425-

152537-1-

808801

DIMPI DAS CHIRODA DAS BHABIT DAS 9101782565 53.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

435

220425-

152537-1-

972692

SAYANIKA 

RABHA
MOLINA RABHA NAKUL RABHA 9435564847 53.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

436

230425-

152537-1-

538653

BHUMIKA DAS JOHN DAS
LATE JAGADISH 

DAS
7099791029 53 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

437

170425-

152537-1-

991892

PREETI RABHA MANIKA RABHA
BHABESH 

RABHA
8473094197 53 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

438

220425-

152537-1-

189511

BANDANA 

PATHAK

BARODA 

PATHAK
SURJYA PATHAK 8099043669 53 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

439

210425-

152537-1-

447356

ANITA RABHA MALA RABHA RABILAL RABHA 9707152034 53 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

440

180425-

152537-1-

471222

RADHIKA DAS RITA DAS
SHANTI RAM 

DAS
7896691855 53 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

441

190425-

152537-1-

832811

VIOLINA DAS JONALI DAS BALEN DAS 8099415016 53 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

442

200425-

152537-1-

149574

BINITA DAS RANJU DAS PRABIN DAS 8876392131 52.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

443

200425-

152537-1-

903664

BITISMA 

RABHA

NIRMALA 

RABHA
RAJIB RABHA 9707154438 52.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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444

210425-

152537-1-

702205

DHARITRI 

RABHA
BARNALI RABHA

SUBHRANTA 

RABHA
9101156823 52.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

445

200425-

152537-1-

543145

ANGKHITA 

RABHA
RANJITA RABHA

HARICHARAN 

RABHA
8474857022 52.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

446

190425-

152537-1-

791611

PUJA DAS KANIKA DAS JITEN DAS 8822506878 52.83 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

447

220425-

152537-1-

969627

SHYAMANTIKA 

DAS
MANJU DAS NABA DAS 6003127679 52.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

448

200425-

152537-1-

823574

LINA RABHA UTTARA RABHA PANKAJ RABHA 6002853391 52.83 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

449

240425-

152537-1-

986995

NIHARIKA DAS SWAPNA DAS BIPUL DAS 6001953719 52.67 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

450

220425-

152537-1-

878914

JUPITARA DAS KABITA DAS BHABESH DAS 9395262077 52.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

451

190425-

152537-1-

679340

ASHAMANI 

DAS
SABITRI DAS BOLORAM DAS 8099117046 52.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

452

170425-

152537-1-

538443

NISHITA 

KUMARI
MINA KUMARI

SUKLESWAR 

KUMAR
9394534285 52.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

453

240425-

152537-1-

889006

SANJIMA BORO ARCHANA BORO GUNIRAM BORO 6003911165 52.67 ST(H)
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

454

220425-

152537-1-

820932

SHIKHAMONI 

RABHA
REBATI RABHA KANAK RABHA 6003329674 52.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

455

200425-

152537-1-

339675

HIYAMONI DAS
RUMI KALITA 

DAS

RAMAKANTA 

DAS
9954879463 52.5 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

456

200425-

152537-1-

780257

RUNUMA 

RABHA
RENU RABHA ADITYA RABHA 9394676088 52.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

457

170425-

152537-1-

566012

MOINA DAS PADUMI DAS NABA DAS 6003159702 52.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

458

200425-

152537-1-

129374

BAISHALI 

KUMARI
JURI KUMARI TARAK KUMAR 9954937240 52.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

459

190425-

152537-1-

859779

BIDISHA DAS RINA DAS BIREN DAS 6001419277 52.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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460

220425-

152537-1-

996802

TRISHNA MONI 

DAS
JAYA DAS GOKUL DAS 8812927816 52.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

461

190425-

152537-1-

398295

SWEETYCHIAM

BI O SANGMA

SMOLLIN O 

MARAK

LIWARD R 

MARAK
8472815162 52.17 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

462

180425-

152537-1-

701632

SAGARIKA 

NATH
PADMINI NATH HEMANTA NATH 8822583550 52.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

463

210425-

152537-1-

101035

JIGISA NATH PURNIMA NATH
PRANESWAR 

NATH
9954071708 52.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

464

180425-

152537-1-

480371

JUSMITA NATH LALITA NATH
GHANESHYAM 

NATH
6000492592 52 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

465

220425-

152537-1-

765663

DHANMONI 

BORO
SADHANA BORO BISHNU BORO 6003431665 52 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

466

180425-

152537-1-

366846

PAPARI DAS UTTARA DAS RABI DAS 6003897487 52 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

467

190425-

152537-1-

417522

NIKHITA 

RABHA
KABITA RABHA PRASEN RABHA 8133849607 52 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

468

180425-

152537-1-

755316

LOTASHA DAS MONIKA DAS
SUKLESWAR 

DAS
6900642941 52 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

469

220425-

152537-1-

383084

KRISHNAMONI 

HAZARIKA
TULSI HAZARIKA

MANIK 

HAZARIKA
8471830226 52 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

470

230425-

152537-1-

224160

BIBHAMONI 

RABHA
MALA RABHA INDRA RABHA 7635827293 52 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

471

190425-

152537-1-

410035

DIBYA RABHA JUNU RABHA AJAY RABHA 6000569864 52 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

472

200425-

152537-1-

251801

RUMI RABHA MANJU RABHA
SUKLESWAR 

RABHA
8811996394 51.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

473

190425-

152537-1-

668470

RINKI RABHA DIPIKA RABHA MUKUL RABHA 8471815112 51.83 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

474

220425-

152537-1-

195194

KALPANA 

BORO
LAYANTI BORO BABUL BORO 9394297369 51.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

475

190425-

152537-1-

767472

TARALI 

KAIBARTA
JON KAIBARTA

KIRAN 

KAIBARTA
9387662139 51.83 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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476

180425-

152537-1-

670666

SHAMANIKA 

TALUKDAR

BANDANA 

TALUKDAR

PARASH 

TALUKDAR
8134033257 51.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

477

190425-

152537-1-

497587

PADMINI DAS MRIDULA DAS
SUKLESWAR 

DAS
6002763205 51.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

478

190425-

152537-1-

910371

MINAKSHI DAS SABITA DAS
RATNESWAR 

DAS
7099450445 51.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

479

210425-

152537-1-

205212

LILAPATI 

RABHA
KAHIMA RABHA

BICHITRA 

RABHA
6001720852 51.83 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

480

210425-

152537-1-

506150

PURABI RABHA MALATI RABHA SANJOY RABHA 7086565796 51.83 ST(P)
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

481

180425-

152537-1-

307364

NIJARA RABHA
SANTANA 

RABHA
NAYAN RABHA 6900425145 51.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

482

210425-

152537-1-

951568

PAHI DAS NAMITA DAS JAYANTA DAS 8638948896 51.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

483

180425-

152537-1-

435850

GITIMA DAS RUPA DAS GRAHAN DAS 9387662564 51.67 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

484

200425-

152537-1-

622368

PUNAM 

RAJBONSHI

DULU MONI 

RAJBONSHI

DHIRAJ 

RAJBONSHI
8011113050 51.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

485

190425-

152537-1-

771585

TULIKA RABHA
BANALATA 

RABHA
JOGESH RABHA 8099898626 51.67 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

486

190425-

152537-1-

247574

RISIKA RABHA URBASHI RABHA
JYOTIPRASAD 

RABHA
8136086136 51.5 ST(P)

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

487

250425-

152537-1-

913593

RIMPI DAS DIPAMONI DAS KIRTON DAS 8011398942 51.33 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

488

180425-

152537-1-

119688

MALLIKA DAS ANITA DAS DILIP DAS 9395063154 51.33 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

489

170425-

152537-1-

484094

JAYSHREE DAS
RUMI GOSWAMI 

DAS
GAUTAM DAS 6000374305 51.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

490

170425-

152537-1-

968867

JAN DAS RAHILA DAS
BIDDYADHAR 

DAS
6002780829 51.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

491

210425-

152537-1-

398815

BHUMIKA 

NATH
BHABANI NATH DHIREN NATH 7086304250 51.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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492

180425-

152537-1-

327275

KAKOLI DAS IRA DAS GAKUL DAS 8453267459 51.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

493

180425-

152537-1-

504542

PARISMITA 

DAS
KANIKA DAS

JITEN CHANDRA 

DAS
7086859990 51.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

494

170425-

152537-1-

694983

PRATIMA 

SUTRADHAR

TUTUMANI 

SUTRADHAR

RAMPRASSAD 

SUTRADHAR
9954632608 51.17 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

495

170425-

152537-1-

538236

NIKU MONI 

SARKAR

RAJKUMARI 

SARKAR

NITYARANJAN 

SARKAR
6003988580 51.17 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

496

190425-

152537-1-

282084

NIHA DAS KALYANI DAS MANOJ DAS 8011222068 51.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

497

210425-

152537-1-

567320

PRIYANKA DAS PARME DAS AMRIT DAS 8822636171 51 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

498

180425-

152537-1-

968500

JON MONI DAS AIKAN DAS DIPAK DAS 8453724831 51 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

499

190425-

152537-1-

465026

BARNALI DAS NIRMALI DAS BRITISH DAS 6900116992 51 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

500

220425-

152537-1-

903257

PAMPI DAS
LEET GOLAPI 

DAS
BIREN DAS 8822009278 51 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

501

180425-

152537-1-

572758

MADHUSMITA 

DAS
KALPANA DAS NIPEN DAS 6003493831 50.83 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

502

180425-

152537-1-

159614

PRIYANKA DAS
SAKUNTALA 

DAS
HIRANYA DAS 9864676328 50.83 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

503

200425-

152537-1-

436720

BRISTI KUMARI MITALI KUMARI
NIRANJAN 

KUMAR
8134001188 50.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

504

190425-

152537-1-

251709

PAHI DAS RINA DAS BIJU DAS 6002207851 50.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

505

180425-

152537-1-

460699

PINKI NATH NIRALA NATH BALEN NATH 9957662474 50.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

506

170425-

152537-1-

562729

NISHAMANI 

DAS
NIRODA DAS HIREN DAS 8135090332 50.5 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

507

190425-

152537-1-

813150

TRISHNA DAS JAYMATI DAS RAJU DAS 8473088342 50.5 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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508

220425-

152537-1-

935408

NIRMALI DAS MITALI DAS BIPUL DAS 9365230641 50.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

509

200425-

152537-1-

189109

KARABI HIRA BIMALA HIRA MANIP HIRA 7576849431 50.33 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

510

180425-

152537-1-

742425

BARASHA DAS MOROMI DAS PRADIP DAS 9365985466 50.33 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

511

190425-

152537-1-

735295

MITALI 

KAIBARTA

BICHITRA 

KAIBARTA

NIREN 

KAIBARTA
7099552764 50.33 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

512

220425-

152537-1-

717170

KARISHMITA 

NATH
SUBARNA NATH KARUNA NATH 7896601760 50.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

513

240425-

152537-1-

429049

SANGITA 

CHOUDHURY

LABANYA 

CHOUDHURY

BHUPEN 

CHOUDHURY
8011519563 50.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

514

170425-

152537-1-

283057

NIKU MONI 

DAS
ARUNA DAS DIP KR DAS 8822476257 50 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

515

180425-

152537-1-

377317

HIMADRI DAS ILA DAS LAXMAN DAS 8812830360 50 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

516

190425-

152537-1-

814984

MAMANI NATH ILA NATH PRAFULLA NATH 9394674176 50 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

517

170425-

152537-1-

189393

GAYATRI DAS JAYA DAS MAHESWAR DAS 8011792395 49.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

518

220425-

152537-1-

798930

NILAKSHI DAS PARUL DAS BIREN DAS 7896579476 49.33 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

519

190425-

152537-1-

663648

RIMPI 

CHOUDHURY

SARASWATI 

CHOUDHURY

MADAN 

CHOUDHURY
8811948064 49.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

520

170425-

152537-1-

422203

RUPREKHA 

DAS
RAJATI DAS PRADIP DAS 9531216324 49.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

521

180425-

152537-1-

992390

SUSHMITA 

BARMAN

NARMADA 

BARMAN

DIGANTA 

BARMAN
6002338253 49.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

522

170425-

152537-1-

385774

SUMITRA DAS
DAMAYANTI 

DAS
HARI DAS 9365799135 49.17 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

523

190425-

152537-1-

782838

BHUMIKA 

NATH
JONALI NATH HITESH NATH 7086734725 49 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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524

210425-

152537-1-

231741

JURI DAS AMBA DAS DEBEN DAS 8099043756 48.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

525

190425-

152537-1-

765891

BANJITA DEKA NAMITA DEKA KANAK DEKA 7086558729 48.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

526

180425-

152537-1-

573708

PURNIMA DAS RINA DAS GOPAL DAS 9954247489 48.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

527

180425-

152537-1-

109314

NABANITA 

GUWALA

NITIMA 

GUWALA

BHAKTIRAM 

GUWALA
9394674576 48.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

528

190425-

152537-1-

801089

BANASHREE 

KAIBARTA

KABITA 

KAIBARTA

AMAR 

KAIBARTA
6001812343 48.5 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

529

190425-

152537-1-

989012

TARALI 

KUMARI

PRANITA 

KUMARI
TAPAN KUMAR 6003718496 48.5 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

530

180425-

152537-1-

907304

SUPALI DAS SABITA DAS AKADASH DAS 7896370796 48.5 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

531

220425-

152537-1-

989181

MITALI 

HAZARIKA

RUPALI 

HAZARIKA

BIMAL 

HAZARIKA
9101576533 48.33 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

532

220425-

152537-1-

804985

NEHA DAS BIJU DAS PRADIP DAS 6003305304 48.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

533

180425-

152537-1-

628732

GARIMA DAS BANDITA DAS HEMANTA DAS 8876020919 48.17 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

534

190425-

152537-1-

177166

JINTI DAS BHABANI DAS BHABEN DAS 6002272578 48.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

535

170425-

152537-1-

133423

RITUMONI DAS SABYA DAS JAYANTA DAS 6000150065 48.17 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

536

210425-

152537-1-

254636

DIPSIKHA DAS BINDI DAS HARIKANTA DAS 8135977471 48.17 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

537

190425-

152537-1-

507708

RUCHIKA 

NATH

TARALI 

TALUKDAR 

NATH

JITU MONI NATH 8135087284 48 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

538

190425-

152537-1-

910963

RIMPI DAS BHAGYA DAS JAYANTA DAS 8638878274 48 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

539

190425-

152537-1-

163115

SAMANITA 

DAS
JONE DAS GOKUL DAS 9101408011 48 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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540

170425-

152537-1-

287708

NISHA NATH
TUTUMONI 

NATH
RANJIT NATH 8811964988 47.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

541

180425-

152537-1-

572768

PRIYA DAS HIMANI DAS
DHANESWAR 

DAS
8453838970 47.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

542

210425-

152537-1-

839463

SUPRIYA 

TALUKDAR

JUNALI 

TALUKDAR

PRABIN 

TALUKDAR
7638013427 47.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

543

190425-

152537-1-

297316

BARASHA DAS DULUMONI DAS DIGANTA DAS 6003227596 47.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

544

180425-

152537-1-

360837

NIHA HIRA BHABANI HIRA MANTU HIRA 8753862529 47.5 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

545

170425-

152537-1-

997341

SNEHA DAS PADUMI DAS TAPAN DAS 8402061526 47.33 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

546

210425-

152537-1-

362421

RAKHI DAS MANJU DAS AJIT DAS 9707596181 47.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

547

200425-

152537-1-

446232

PUZA DAS RUNU DAS SIDA DAS 6000488594 47.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

548

220425-

152537-1-

606993

RITUSREE DAS MRIDULA DAS MONI RAM DAS 7099344880 47.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

549

170425-

152537-1-

126287

MADHUSMITA 

MALAKAR

KANAKLATA 

MALAKAR

SIMANTA 

MALAKAR
8099416150 47 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

550

210425-

152537-1-

928378

JUBITA MALI MALINA MALI KUMUD MALI 7099552476 47 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

551

190425-

152537-1-

389220

PARISHMITA 

MAZUMDAR

MINA 

MAZUMDAR

KUSHAL 

MAZUMDAR
6002651413 46.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

552

170425-

152537-1-

721960

SUJITA DAS BIMALA DAS
DHARMESWAR 

DAS
8822473965 46.67 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

553

180425-

152537-1-

459734

TARALI NATH SANTI NATH SARAT NATH 9864642220 46.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

554

220425-

152537-1-

874474

DHRITY 

MAZUMDAR

BHABANI 

MAZUMDAR

RAJESH 

MAZUMDAR
8099042997 46.5 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

555

220425-

152537-1-

525788

HIRAMONI DAS DALIMI DAS JITEN DAS 6001484622 46.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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556

220425-

152537-1-

783452

JUTIKA DAS AJUPA DAS
JAMINI KUMAR 

DAS
8638228487 46.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

557

170425-

152537-1-

699514

CHAYANIKA 

DAS
CHAPNA DAS KISHOR DAS 8486959413 46.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

558

190425-

152537-1-

412661

CHAYANIKA 

DAS
CHITRA DAS LALIT DAS 9957632560 46.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

559

220425-

152537-1-

155567

DIKSHITA DAS PURNIMA DAS PRADIP DAS 6001266219 46.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

560

210425-

152537-1-

665892

PRIYANKA DAS ARATI DAS
DHRUBAJYOTI 

DAS
7896392346 46 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

561

190425-

152537-1-

625057

TUTUMONI 

RAJBONGSHI

RITA 

RAJBONGSHI

SAILEN 

RAJBONGSHI
7577806395 46 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

562

180425-

152537-1-

362747

PRASANGSHA 

DAS
TARALI DAS PANKAJ DAS 9101371243 45.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

563

230425-

152537-1-

851654

KABITA DAS ANIMA DAS
DHRUBA 

KUMAR DAS
9678678406 45.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

564

220425-

152537-1-

764955

PRIYANKA 

DAS
DHUNIYA DAS BIKU DAS 9395190078 45.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

565

170425-

152537-1-

862127

KANGKANA 

DAS
ANITA DAS BRIDUL DAS 6900128610 45.83 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

566

190425-

152537-1-

624005

LABHITA DAS KALPANA DAS JUBUL DAS 6003766149 45.67 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

567

200425-

152537-1-

560828

LIKISMITA 

NATH
KAMALA NATH DIPAK NATH 6001980254 45.5 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

568

190425-

152537-1-

694075

NAMRATA 

NATH
PUTULI NATH RABEN NATH 8133849058 45.5 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

569

170425-

152537-1-

961628

DRISTI DAS ANJALI DAS MUKUT DAS 8453127856 45.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

570

180425-

152537-1-

743297

SANJU 

PATHAK

PURNIMA 

PATHAK

PRADIP 

PATHAK
8822560291 45.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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571

180425-

152537-1-

147473

SHYAMANTIKA 

MALI
DIPIKA MALI DILIP MALI 6002091029 45.17 SC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

572

180425-

152537-1-

159329

SUMITA 

NATH
DIPIKA NATH NAGEN NATH 7577831768 45.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

573

170425-

152537-1-

518855

TRISHNA 

NATH
CHITRA NATH

CHANDRA 

NATH
9101188643 45 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

574

190425-

152537-1-

747674

DIMPI 

BARUAH
MINA BARUAH

RATNESWAR 

BARUAH
6002725268 45 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

575

190425-

152537-1-

813485

ANGITA DAS RUNU DAS RAJAT DAS 6900130497 45 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

576

190425-

152537-1-

246111

RUBI DAS ANJU DAS RUHI RAM DAS 6003195045 44.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

577

180425-

152537-1-

159187

BARASHA 

RAJBONGSHI

JAYA 

RAJBONGSHI

PHANIDHAR 

RAJBONGSHI
9394524324 44.5 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

578

180425-

152537-1-

990135

PRIYA DAS BARASHA DAS RADHIKA DAS 6002297752 44.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

579

190425-

152537-1-

900811

ANAMIKA 

DAS
PURNIMA DAS HITESH DAS 8099042439 44.5 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

580

190425-

152537-1-

267175

RIMPA ROY MALATI ROY BHABESH ROY 8134028787 44.17 SC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

581

190425-

152537-1-

604872

MADHUSMIT

A 

MAZUMDAR

HEMLATA 

MAZUMDAR

TAPAN 

MAZUMDAR
9365077548 44 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

582

210425-

152537-1-

746644

BARASHA 

SALOI
RUMI SALOI SATYA SALOI 9395616559 44 MOBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

583

210425-

152537-1-

541360

PRANANISHA 

DAS
BIJAYA DAS RAJEN DAS 8011627942 43.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

584

220425-

152537-1-

936928

KAKALI DAS MINATI DAS SUNIL DAS 9864922273 43.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)
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585

170425-

152537-1-

178547

TANUSHREE 

NATH
NIRU NATH BIPUL NATH 8099042803 43.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

586

180425-

152537-1-

394002

TINA DAS MANI DAS
BHADRESWAR 

DAS
6003061070 43.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

587

210425-

152537-1-

667597

NISHITA 

MAZUMDAR

JEUTI 

MAZUMDAR

KISHOR 

MAZUMDAR
8752877127 42.83 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

588

200425-

152537-1-

899334

NIHA DAS MALAYA DAS NILAMONI DAS 7099491750 42.83 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

589

170425-

152537-1-

442358

RIMPI DAS JANAKI DAS DEBO DAS 9707502028 42.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

590

180425-

152537-1-

704823

MADHUSMIT

A 

MAZUMDAR

TUTUMONI 

MAZUMDAR

RAJIB 

MAZUMDAR
9678099388 42.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

591

210425-

152537-1-

736575

DHARITREE 

GOWALA
SUJATA ROY

HITESH 

GOWALA
9864812116 41.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

592

190425-

152537-1-

122030

JUTIKA DEKA DIPIKA DEKA KUSHAL DEKA 9854785303 41.67 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

593

170425-

152537-1-

880024

BHANITA 

NATH
PRATIMA NATH NAKUL NATH 7896263601 41.67 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

594

220425-

152537-1-

339748

PUJA DAS GITA DAS SATYA DAS 7002302014 41.5 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

595

210425-

152537-1-

917553

ANTARA 

DEKA
ELA DEKA PABITRA DEKA 8638808584 41.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

596

170425-

152537-1-

416902

RAJASHREE 

DAS
RAJU DAS LT PEPUL DAS 6002850407 41.33 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

597

180425-

152537-1-

519212

PUJA DAS PRANITA DAS NIRAL DAS 9678206439 41.17 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

598

170425-

152537-1-

154839

RIMA DAS MANIKA DAS SANJAY DAS 9395118489 41 OBC
SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)



SL. 

NO.
ARN NAME

MOTHER'S 

NAME

FATHER'S 

NAME
MOBILE % CASTE Remarks

DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE

MIRZA ::: KAMRUP ::: ASSAM

LIST OF PROVISIONAL SELECTION/MERIT LIST 

Annexure I

for Admission into HS 1st Year 2025-26

599

180425-

152537-1-

226132

BHANITA DAS
SARASWATI 

DAS
UMESH DAS 9957635054 40.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

600

200425-

152537-1-

383248

ANUPAMA 

DAS
RUPALI DAS PRABIN DAS 8812808344 39.17 OBC

SELECTION LIST 

(RESERVED)

NB 

1. Students are need to login to the DARPAN portal using their credentials (Mobile No. DoB & 4 Digit 

PIN) & Accept the Admission offered on or before 29th April 2025 by Dakshin Kamrup Girls’ College, 

Mirza.

2. Merely published the name in the Selection/Merit List doesn’t mean the conformation of admission 

unless submission of valid documents (for example - Gap Certificate/Caste Certificate/Income Certificate 

etc.) as applicable.

3. Date of Physical Admission & Documents Verification will be notified in due course..

DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE, MIRZA

PRINCIPAL,


